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TREED PRIVACY! | GOLDEN OLDIE!
Separately fenced private| Oversized 80 x 130 foot
rear yard, country sized|treed lot, eat-in kitchen
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8  MARVYN g ROYAL CITY Realty (Halton) Ltd.
MORGAN" (519) 853-2074

(905) 450-9344
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(239,000 |

kitchen, L-shaped| plus large dining room,

= dining/living rooms with| French doors and gleaming LEGAL
o | cosy gas fireplace. Priced to| wood trims and floors. -

gieel sell. $136,000  00-377-91 | $179,900.00

MAR"—YN WORRALL* Sales Rep.

853-2086
1-888-833-1945

RWK Blue Springs Realty
(Halton) Corp.

R R T P ‘TROUT FISHING IN YOUR BACKYARD'
EXTRA SPECIAL This stunning property (1.8 acres) has a beautifully upgraded
From top to bottom this home has been upgraded & I home, with over 600 feet of Credit River frontage. It compares
decorated with taste & quality. High-efficiency gas with | to having a cottage, yet only 30 minutes to Mississauga (Have
electronic air cleaner & central air. Security system & § you checked cottage prices lately?). This location would
intercom throughout. Includes 5 top quality appliances. | accommodate landscape outlet or “In Home Occupation”. The
Large backyard is completely fenced. Why not give me | phrase "Having your cake and eating it too” comes to mind.
a call to see this great home. Listed at $218,900. Why not give me a call for more of the particulars.

$279,900 - 12186 Highway
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OPEN HOUSE SUN. SE
Come in and say Hi or for more information

CALL Angela Meyer* 905-793-5000.

A PLACETO CALL HOME
Inspirational 2.79 acres with pond, bush, and hobby barn. Raised
bungalow with walkout from full basement. Fireplace. Air
conditioning. High efficiency furnace. Renovated bathrooms.
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FULL OF CHARM AND EXTRAS
Lovely 3 bedroom family home on good size private lot. Double
car garage. Just some of the extras are multiple fireplaces,
hardwood floors, family room, French doors, crown moldings,

finished basement. Decorated up to the nines. Call Angela
Meyer* 905-793-5000.
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%> 793-5000

B | : Pictures & further information visit:
Ho o SEe e www.royallepage.calangelameyer

ANGELA MEYER* E-mail: angelameyer@royallepage.ca |
*Sales REp Specializing in Georgetown & Surrounding Areas I

4-PLEX!

MISS THIS

BEAUTIFUL HOME WITH
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PSR | CUSTOM BUILT HOME

South of Eden Mills (Hwy. 7). Solar
assisted 3 bedroom 2700 sq. ft.
buhgalow with cathedral ceilings

WALKOUT BASEMENT | ang skylights. Glorious gardens
Eat-in oak kitchen. Living room | ¢ +:red on HGTV. 1000 plant

E::en‘f::fuﬁthmw:.i‘fﬁ : l:;"'far;eg varieties including 100 Hostas and
b 9 | daffodils. Call Marvyn** now!

pie-shaped fully fenced lot. Call
Marvyn* now!  RCA00-147 | RCAQ0-146
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BETTER HOMES & GARDENS
Truly a beautiful 4 BR 2 storey tastefully decorated throughout,
cozy main floor family room with wood burning fireplace. Huge
kitchen with ample appliances, security, w/o to prof. landscaped
yard with many trees & perennials. Large BR’s with extra closet
space. Recently fin. rec. room with gas FP and wet bar. Many
recent improvements. A must to see at $234,900.
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BRAND NEW BUNGALOW
A rare find almost 2000 sq. ft. backing onto parkland. Absolutely
beautiful hardwood in LR, DR, FR and bedrooms. Cathedral
ceiling in LR & DR. Quality ceramics & cabinetry in kitchen with
open to familyroom. Walkout from kitchen to private yard. Huge
family room with gas fireplace and heatilator. Full new home

warranty. Too many upgrades to mention. For personal tour call
Cheryl Jackson*.

GIZELLA
TSCHELIGI s Bus. 905'45 I '2390

Sales Rep

ROYAL LEPAGE

REAL ESTATE SERVICES LTD., BROKER

> 793-5000

CHERYL JACKSON* Specializing in Georgetown
*Sales Rep. & Surrounding Areas

Serving Acton, Georgetown, Erin, Brampton, Mississauga & Toronto
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Where can you get a big house with a \ |
view of the roaring river for $49,000? Tear down the G!d house and build a nice,
Buy it before winter and enjoy it year expensive home in this developing and high

round. Call Gizella* for more details.

134 Queen Street East
Brampton, Ont L&YV B2

REAL HARE (PEEL) Res. 519-853-9673
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INVESTORS - A RIVER PROPERTY

demand area. Well priced for a great invest-
ment. Call Gizella* for more details.

CENTRAL CALEDON
Located in the heart of Caledon on a private 1 acre ot sits this
beautifully upgraded and maintained bungalow with inground
pool. 3+1 bedrooms, sunken living room with cathedral ceiling
and skylights, walkout basement, double car garage and
much more. A pleasure to show. $349,000.

TERRA COTTA BEAUTY

Just Listed! This beautifully renovated 3-level side-split is
located in the village of Terra Cotta on a very private and nicely
landscaped lot. Gorgeous living room and dining room with
hardwood floors and walk-out to patio, finished recreation room
with above-grade windows, eat-in kitchen, 3 bedrooms and
much more. A pleasure to show. $386,000.

ROYAL LEPAGE
I

REAL ESTATE SERVICES LTD., BROKER

B8 " 793-5000

RONALD-PHILLIPS Specializing in f}fﬂrgetnwn
*Sales Rep. : & Surrounding Areas




